Total Rows: 96

RANK NAME WRESTLERS WEIGHTS POINTS
Ist Center Grove, IN - Male 10 10 137
2nd Brownsburg, IN - Male 7 7 133.5
3rd Crown Point, IN - Male 1 1 86.5
4th Lowell, IN - Male 7 7 735
5th Delta, IN - Male 5 5 71
6th New Prairie, IN - Male 4 4 68
7th Avon, IN - Male 3 3 61.5
8th Columbus East, IN - Male 6 6 485
9th Indianapolis Cathedral, IN - Male 7 7 475
10th Evansville Mater Dei, IN - Male 6 6 405
1Nth New Palestine, IN - Male 5 5 385
12th North Miami, IN - Male 5 5 36
13th Rochester Community, IN - Male 4 4 29
14th Westfield, IN - Male 2 2 28
15th Chesterton, IN - Male 2 2 275
loth Roncalli, IN - Male 5 5 25
17th Lawrence North, IN - Male 2 2 24.5

18th Adams Central, IN - Male 2 2 23



RANK NAME WRESTLERS WEIGHTS POINTS

19th Eastside, IN - Male 1 1 22
19th Cowan, IN - Male 2 2 22
19th Boonville, IN - Male 1 1 22
19th Garrett, IN - Male 4 4 22
23rd Noblesville, IN - Male 2 2 215
24th New Castle, IN - Male 1 1 21
25th Fishers, IN - Male 3 3 18
25th Zionsville, IN - Male 4 4 18
27th Warren Central, IN - Male 3 3 17.5
28th Franklin Community, IN - Male 6 6 16
29th Hanover Central, IN - Male 5 5 15

Indianapolis Bishop Chatard, IN

29th _Male 1 1 15
3lst Franklin Central, IN - Male 4 4 14
32nd Penn, IN - Male 2 2 1.5
32nd Perry Meridian, IN - Male 1 1 1.5
34th Heritage Hills, IN - Male 2 2 10
35th East Central, IN - Male 2 2 9.5
35th South Putnam, IN - Male 1 1 9.5

35th Rossville, IN - Male 2 2 95



RANK

38th

39th

39th

41st

41st

41st

44th

44th

44th

47th

47th

47th

50th

51st

5lst

51st

51st

55th

NAME

Switzerland County, IN - Male

Angola, IN - Male

New Haven, IN - Male

Gibson Southern, IN - Male

East Noble, IN - Male

Indian Creek, IN - Male

Bellmont, IN - Male

Terre Haute North Vigo, IN -
Male

Lake Central, IN - Male

Northfield, IN - Male

Bloomington South, IN - Male

Hamilton Southeastern, IN -
Male

Merrillville, IN - Male

Valparaiso, IN - Male

Tri-West Hendricks, IN - Male

Homestead, IN - Male

Princeton Community, IN - Male

Marion, IN - Male

WRESTLERS

WEIGHTS

POINTS

7.5

7.5

7.5

55



RANK NAME WRESTLERS WEIGHTS POINTS

Evansville Reitz Memorial, IN -
55th 1 1 3
Male

57th Lafayette Jefferson, IN - Male 2 2 0
57th Leo, IN - Male 2 2 0
57th North Vermillion, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th Milan, IN - Male 2 2 0
57th Floyd Central, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th Carroll (Fort Wayne), IN - Male 2 2 0
57th Logansport, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th South Adams, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th Hagerstown, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th Madison-Grant, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th Concord, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th Rensselaer Central, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th Yorktown, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th Southridge, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th Portage, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th Batesville, IN - Male 1 1 0
57th Southmont, IN - Male 2 2 0

57th Michigan City, IN - Male 2 2 0



RANK

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

57th

NAME

Western, IN - Male

Columbus North, IN - Male

West Noble, IN - Male

Mishawaka, IN - Male

Eastern Hancock, IN - Male

Elkhart, IN - Male

Jasper, IN - Male

Bluffton, IN - Male

Winamac Community, IN - Male

[lliana Christian, IN - Male

Munster, IN - Male

Maconaquah, IN - Male

South Bend Riley, IN - Male

Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran,
IN - Male

Plainfield, IN - Male

North Posey, IN - Male

Heritage, IN - Male

Prairie Heights, IN - Male

Criffith, IN - Male

WRESTLERS

WEIGHTS

POINTS



RANK NAME WRESTLERS WEIGHTS POINTS

57th Lakeland, IN - Male 1 1 0

57th Wawasee, IN - Male 2 2 0

57th Hobart, IN - Male 1 1 0



