

Total Rows: 96

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
1st	Center Grove, IN - Male	10	10	137
2nd	Brownsburg, IN - Male	7	7	133.5
3rd	Crown Point, IN - Male	11	11	86.5
4th	Lowell, IN - Male	7	7	73.5
5th	Delta, IN - Male	5	5	71
6th	New Prairie, IN - Male	4	4	68
7th	Avon, IN - Male	3	3	61.5
8th	Columbus East, IN - Male	6	6	48.5
9th	Indianapolis Cathedral, IN - Male	7	7	47.5
10th	Evansville Mater Dei, IN - Male	6	6	40.5
11th	New Palestine, IN - Male	5	5	38.5
12th	North Miami, IN - Male	5	5	36
13th	Rochester Community, IN - Male	4	4	29
14th	Westfield, IN - Male	2	2	28
15th	Chesterton, IN - Male	2	2	27.5
16th	Roncalli, IN - Male	5	5	25
17th	Lawrence North, IN - Male	2	2	24.5
18th	Adams Central, IN - Male	2	2	23

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
19th	Eastside, IN - Male	1	1	22
19th	Cowan, IN - Male	2	2	22
19th	Boonville, IN - Male	1	1	22
19th	Garrett, IN - Male	4	4	22
23rd	Noblesville, IN - Male	2	2	21.5
24th	New Castle, IN - Male	1	1	21
25th	Fishers, IN - Male	3	3	18
25th	Zionsville, IN - Male	4	4	18
27th	Warren Central, IN - Male	3	3	17.5
28th	Franklin Community, IN - Male	6	6	16
29th	Hanover Central, IN - Male	5	5	15
29th	Indianapolis Bishop Chatard, IN - Male	1	1	15
31st	Franklin Central, IN - Male	4	4	14
32nd	Penn, IN - Male	2	2	11.5
32nd	Perry Meridian, IN - Male	1	1	11.5
34th	Heritage Hills, IN - Male	2	2	10
35th	East Central, IN - Male	2	2	9.5
35th	South Putnam, IN - Male	1	1	9.5
35th	Rossville, IN - Male	2	2	9.5

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
38th	Switzerland County, IN - Male	1	1	9
39th	Angola, IN - Male	1	1	8
39th	New Haven, IN - Male	2	2	8
41st	Gibson Southern, IN - Male	1	1	7.5
41st	East Noble, IN - Male	4	4	7.5
41st	Indian Creek, IN - Male	1	1	7.5
44th	Bellmont, IN - Male	6	6	7
44th	Terre Haute North Vigo, IN - Male	1	1	7
44th	Lake Central, IN - Male	2	2	7
47th	Northfield, IN - Male	1	1	6
47th	Bloomington South, IN - Male	1	1	6
47th	Hamilton Southeastern, IN - Male	4	4	6
50th	Merrillville, IN - Male	4	4	5.5
51st	Valparaiso, IN - Male	1	1	5
51st	Tri-West Hendricks, IN - Male	1	1	5
51st	Homestead, IN - Male	2	2	5
51st	Princeton Community, IN - Male	1	1	5
55th	Marion, IN - Male	1	1	3

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
55th	Evansville Reitz Memorial, IN - Male	1	1	3
57th	Lafayette Jefferson, IN - Male	2	2	0
57th	Leo, IN - Male	2	2	0
57th	North Vermillion, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Milan, IN - Male	2	2	0
57th	Floyd Central, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Carroll (Fort Wayne), IN - Male	2	2	0
57th	Logansport, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	South Adams, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Hagerstown, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Madison-Grant, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Concord, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Rensselaer Central, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Yorktown, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Southridge, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Portage, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Batesville, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Southmont, IN - Male	2	2	0
57th	Michigan City, IN - Male	2	2	0

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
57th	Western, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Columbus North, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	West Noble, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Mishawaka, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Eastern Hancock, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Elkhart, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Jasper, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Bluffton, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Winamac Community, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Illiana Christian, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Munster, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Maconaquah, IN - Male	2	2	0
57th	South Bend Riley, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Plainfield, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	North Posey, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Heritage, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Prairie Heights, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Griffith, IN - Male	1	1	0

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
57th	Lakeland, IN - Male	1	1	0
57th	Wawasee, IN - Male	2	2	0
57th	Hobart, IN - Male	1	1	0